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Pipe notcher

# 00103346

Pipe notcher & Belt grinding - TAS
150RB

HM TAS 150RB/RBX are first and foremost, pipe
notchers which grind pipes of all types: round, square,
solid and with diameters of between 17 mm and 100
mm.

However, the RB and RBX models are more than just
efficient pipe grinders.

They can be converted into a conventional belt grinder
in just minutes when all pipe grinding tasks are finished.

Then the grinder can then be used for normal standard
grinding tasks.

HM TAS 150RB is without dust extraction and HM TAS
150CGX is complete with built-in double dust extraction.

Product Specification

Rpm

Voltage

Motor (HP)

Wheel size, Drive wheel (g mm)

Wheel size, Contact whedl (g mm)

Grinder Belt (mm)

Grinding table (mm)

Pipe capacity (outer) (g mm)

Grinding angles

Grit, grinding belt

2880

3x400V-50 Hz

4,8

200x150x28

200x150x20

150x2250

150x605

17-100

0-60°

36
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Without exhaust

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

1350

570

1020

140
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