

Pipe notcher

00103346

Pipe notcher & Belt grinding - TAS 150RB



HM TAS 150RB/RBX are first and foremost, pipe notchers which grind pipes of all types: round, square, solid and with diameters of between 17 mm and 100 mm.

However, the RB and RBX models are more than just efficient pipe grinders.

They can be converted into a conventional belt grinder in just minutes when all pipe grinding tasks are finished.

Then the grinder can then be used for normal standard grinding tasks.

HM TAS 150RB is without dust extraction and HM TAS 150CGX is complete with built-in double dust extraction.

Product Link:

<https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/pipe-notcher-683>

Product Specification

Rpm	2880
Voltage	3x400V-50 Hz
Motor (HP)	4,8
Wheel size, Drive wheel (ø mm)	200x150x28
Wheel size, Contact wheel (ø mm)	200x150x20
Grinder Belt (mm)	150x2250
Grinding table (mm)	150x605
Pipe capacity (outer) (ø mm)	17-100
Grinding angles	0-60°
Grit , grinding belt	36
Without exhaust	1
Length (mm)	1350
Width (mm)	570
Height (mm)	1020
Net weight (kg)	140

Product Link:

<https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/pipe-notcher-683>